
SCHOOLS’ ERASMUS ACADEMIC COORDINATORS:  

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION Dr. Cathrin Lazarou C.Lazarou@euc.ac.cy 

SCHOOL OF HUMANITIES, SOCIAL AND EDUCATION SCIENCES Dr. Dimitra Karoulla-Vrikki D.Karoulla@euc.ac.cy 

Music  Dr. Yiannis Miralis Y.Miralis@euc.ac.cy 

Graphic Design Dr. Tasos Anastasiades T.Anastasiades@euc.ac.cy 

English Language and Literature Dr. James Mackay J.Mackay@euc.ac.cy 

Psychology Dr. Andreas Philaretou A.Philaretou@euc.ac.cy 

SCHOOL OF SCIENCES Dr. Andreas Stylianou An.Stylianou@euc.ac.cy 

Nursing Dr. Stavroula Andrea Apostolidou S.Apostolidou@euc.ac.cy 

Occupational Therapy Dr. Pavlina Psychouli P.Psychouli@euc.ac.cy 

Physiotherapy Dr. Christos Karayiannis C.Karayiannis@euc.ac.cy 

Radiodiagnostics and Radiotherapy Dr. Stephanos Leandrou S.Leandrou@euc.ac.cy 

Speech and Language Therapy 
Mr. Konstantinos Drosos 
Dr. Marianna Christodoulou Devletian 

K.Drosos@external.euc.ac.cy 
Mari.Christodoulou@euc.ac.cy 

Nutrition and Dietetics Dr. Stavrie Chrysostomou S.Chrysostomou@euc.ac.cy 

Pharmacy Dr. Eleni Moushi E.Moushi@euc.ac.cy 

Sports Science and Physical Education Dr. Andreas Avgerinos A.Avgerinos@euc.ac.cy 

SCHOOL OF LAW Dr. Thalia Prastitou  T.Prastitou@euc.ac.cy 

SCHOOL OF MEDICINE   

Medicine 
Dr. Charalambos Filippou (for preclinical years 1-3)  C.Filippou@euc.ac.cy 

Dr. Konstantinos Ekmektzoglou (for clinical years 4-6)  K.Ekmektzoglou@euc.ac.cy 

SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY Dr. Elpida-Niki Nikoloussi E.Nikoloussi@euc.ac.cy 

 

mailto:K.Drosos@external.euc.ac.cy

